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Dec. 1 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Sunday, Dec 1, 8:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Loretta Schneider 
Sharon Burg 
Gary Laurenzi 
Ron Russo 

Lucy Salam Shane Hurst 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, Dec 1, 10:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Genesia Mattia 
Stacey Mattia 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 

Mark Diffenbaugh Isabella Burrows 
NEEDED 
VOLUNTEER 

Dec. 7/8 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, Dec 7, 4:00 
PM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Michael Joswick 
Abigayle Gant 
Shannon Bartow 
Marianne Skipski 

Mary Gant Wesley Gant 
Mikayla Joswick 

Sunday, Dec 8, 8:30 
AM 
 

A DEACON 
Debbie Ciafre 
Loretta Schneider 
Cathy Smith 
NOT FILLED 

Frank Fitzpatrick NOT FILLED 
Owen Cardwell 

Sunday, Dec 8, 10:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Genesia Mattia 
Stacey Mattia 
Steve Reynolds 
NOT FILLED 

Stephanie Hart NOT FILLED 
Isabella Burrows 

Dec. 14/15 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, Dec 14, 
4:00 PM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Shannon Bartow 
Elaine Doyle 
Gerilynn Money 
Marianne Skipski 

Rob Pentz John MacKrell 
Gabrielle MacKrell 

Sunday, Dec 15, 8:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Ron Russo 
Eileen Lindell 
Jay Lindell 
Loretta Schneider 

Mark Diffenbaugh Shane Hurst 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, Dec 15, 
10:30 AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Stacey Mattia 
Genesia Mattia 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 

Stephanie Hart Isabella Burrows 
Jack Flanagan 
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Dec. 21/22 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, Dec 21, 4:00 
PM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Michael Joswick 
Abigayle Gant 
Gerilynn Money 
Elaine Doyle 

Mary Gant Wesley Gant 
Mikayla Joswick 

Sunday, Dec 22, 8:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Gary Laurenzi 
Eileen Lindell 
Frank Fitzpatrick 
Jay Lindell 

Lucy Salam NEEDED 
VOLUNTEER 
Owen Cardwell 

Sunday, Dec 22, 10:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 
Stephanie Hart 
Genesia Mattia 

Brian Asumang Jack Flanagan 
Isabella Burrows 

Dec. 24/25 EUCHARISTIC MINSTER LECTOR ALTAR SERVER 
Tuesday, Dec 24, 4:00 
PM 
 
Christmas Eve 
(Corpus Christi) 

A DEACON 
Michael Joswick 
Marianne Skipski 
Cathy Smith 
Debbie Ciafre 

Cathy Burke Mikayla Joswick 
Isabella Burrows 
Owen Cardwell 

Tuesday, Dec 24, 6:00 
PM 
 
Christmas Eve 
(Corpus Christi) 

A DEACON 
Jay Lindell 
Eileen Lindell 
Abigayle Gant 
NOT FILLED 

Rob Pentz John MacKrell 
Gabrielle MacKrell 
Wesley Gant 

Wednesday, Dec 25, 
9:00 AM 
 
Christimas Day 
(Corpus Christi) 

A DEACON 
Ron Russo 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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Dec. 28/29 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, Dec 28, 
4:00 PM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Elaine Doyle 
Shannon Bartow 
Tony Perrigrino 
Marianne Skipski 

Cathy Burke John MacKrell 
Gabrielle MacKrell 

Sunday, Dec 29, 8:30 
AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Sharon Burg 
Gary Laurenzi 
Cathy Smith 
Ron Russo 

Mark Diffenbaugh Shane Hurst 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, Dec 29, 
10:30 AM 
 
 

A DEACON 
Stacey Mattia 
Steve Reynolds 
Sheila McMahon 
Genesia Mattia 

Brian Asumang NEEDED 
VOLUNTEER 
Isabella Burrows 

 
 


